
FACT SHEET 

Order of St. John Paul
What Your Donation Provides 

 
 
 

Your Donation 

$ 1,000,000 

$ 500,000 

$ 250,000 

$150,000 

$100,000 

$ 50,000 

$ 25,000 

$10,000 

$ 5,000 

$ 1,000 

What it Provides 

6 Schools1 or 12 Water

3 Schools1 or 6 Water and Sanitation Stations

1 School1 or 1 Clergy

1 Water and Sanitation

1 Year of Support

6 Months of Support Services

3 Months of Support Services

1 Month of Support Services

1 Week of Support

1 Day of Support
 
 

1 Schools consist of: 6 classrooms, administrative building, 7 furnished teacher and administrator
residential bungalows, and a Water

2 Water and Sanitation Stations consist of:
washing facilities, community toilets,

3 Clergy Retirement Campus consists of:
building with kitchen, dining room, chapel, clinic and recreational hall; a Water and Sanitation
Station; electrical generator and/or solar

4 Support Services include: staff to maintain the school or water and sanitation station or cler
tirement campus and spare parts.

 

We invite your support: 

Your generous donation will help The Order of St. John
Paul II realize its goals for these West Africa

 Please make checks payable
Order of St. John 

  Credit card donations
made online at: 

https://www.sjp2.org

 
 

Paul II 

 

Water and Sanitation Stations2 

or 6 Water and Sanitation Stations2 

Clergy Retirement Campus3 

Sanitation Station1 

of Support Services4 

6 Months of Support Services4 

3 Months of Support Services4 

1 Month of Support Services4 

of Support Services4 

Support Services4 

Schools consist of: 6 classrooms, administrative building, 7 furnished teacher and administrator
and a Water and Sanitation Station. 

Water and Sanitation Stations consist of: 1 water supply well with power and distribution systems,
community toilets, and septic disposal system. 

Clergy Retirement Campus consists of: 10 furnished residential bungalows; a central sup
building with kitchen, dining room, chapel, clinic and recreational hall; a Water and Sanitation

and/or solar power system. 

staff to maintain the school or water and sanitation station or cler
parts. 

will help The Order of St. John 
Africa Programs. 

checks payable to: 
 Paul II 

donations may be 

/www.sjp2.org 

Order of St. John Paul II
PO Box 580925 
Elk Grove CA 95758 

 
T: 916-896-1327 
F: 916-627-1183 
info@sjp2.org 
www.sjp2.org 
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