FACT SHEET Order of St. John Paul II

What Your Donation Provides

Your Donation	What it Provides	
\$ 1,000,000	6 Schools ¹ or 12 Water and Sanitation Station	s ²
\$ 500,000	3 Schools ¹ or 6 Water and Sanitation Stations	2
\$ 250,000	1 School ¹ or 1 Clergy Retirement Campus ³	
\$150,000	1 Water and Sanitation Station ¹	
\$100,000	1 Year of Support Services ⁴	
\$ 50,000	6 Months of Support Services ⁴	
\$ 25,000	3 Months of Support Services ⁴	
\$10,000	1 Month of Support Services ⁴	
\$ 5,000	1 Week of Support Services ⁴	
\$ 1,000	1 Day of Support Services ⁴	





- ¹ Schools consist of: 6 classrooms, administrative building, 7 furnished teacher and administrator residential bungalows, and a Water and Sanitation Station.
- ² Water and Sanitation Stations consist of: 1 water supply well with power and distribution systems, washing facilities, community toilets, and septic disposal system.
- ³ Clergy Retirement Campus consists of: 10 furnished residential bungalows; a central support building with kitchen, dining room, chapel, clinic and recreational hall; a Water and Sanitation Station; electrical generator and/or solar power system.
- ⁴ Support Services include: staff to maintain the school or water and sanitation station or clergy retirement campus and spare parts.

We invite your support:

Your generous donation will help The Order of St. John Paul II realize its goals for these West Africa Programs.



- Please make checks payable to: Order of St. John Paul II
- Credit card donations may be made online at:

https://www.sjp2.org

Order of St. John Paul II PO Box 580925 Elk Grove CA 95758

T: 916-896-1327 F: 916-627-1183 info@sjp2.org www.sjp2.org



